
NAISED
Klubimängude statistika 2014/2015 voorude lõikes

Nimi Klubi
Keskmine 

tulemus
Parim 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Arv

1 Krista Zeik Tartu KK 532,7 578 510 513 578 538 530 527 6

2 Gertrud Saetalu Tartu KK 532,1 567 521 529 567 540 521 534 513 7

3 Heret Ots KK Reval 531,3 574 515 574 500 559 517 523 6

4 Marian Saar KK Reval 530,0 561 553 557 504 525 525 520 561 495 8

5 Kaja Peets KK Reval 526,0 549 549 537 527 531 490 512 532 530 8

6 Eve Urbas KK Reval 518,8 548 548 516 509 542 479 5

7 Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn 516,4 529 509 520 502 526 503 529 526 7

8 Karin Kivi KK Tallinn 512,0 512 512 1

9 Kaidi Kirs KK Tallinn 511,0 545 487 524 515 509 502 495 545 7

10 Karin Leht Tartu KK 510,0 546 474 546 2

11 Urve Piksar KK Pinpin 509,0 523 516 513 522 523 495 480 514 7

12 Marge Kraav KK Tallinn 507,8 534 515 502 509 467 534 502 520 513 8

13 Kerttu Abel Tartu KK 504,1 544 521 467 505 544 499 513 509 475 8

14 Triinu Saetalu Tartu KK 500,1 525 523 478 524 525 500 490 482 479 8

15 Merle Rohumägi KK Tallinn 499,1 518 478 506 500 499 507 518 500 485 8

16 Kerli Mark KK Killuke 497,3 536 536 523 502 529 495 462 490 441 8

17 Eva Krumme KK Pinpin 493,1 513 499 471 485 504 486 513 494 7

18 Merje Martinson KK Killuke 491,3 525 476 499 473 525 490 511 465 7

19 Laura Peets KK Reval 485,2 497 480 483 474 492 497 5

20 Sirli Valdmann KK Killuke 474,8 497 461 474 497 477 465 5

21 Liis Luukas KK Pinpin 470,8 499 465 443 499 456 483 479 6

22 Astrid Lohk KK Killuke 463,8 508 443 431 463 508 474 5

23 Marika Allvee KK Pinpin 457,3 477 456 454 474 455 428 477 6

24 Olt/ Pluum Tartu KK 456,0 456 456 1

25 Renna Reinsoo KK Pinpin 453,0 453 453 1

26 Reinsoo/ Allvee KK Pinpin 452,0 452 452 1

27 Tiiu Liivamaa KK Tallinn 448,0 448 448 1

28 Katrin Kristall KK Killuke 440,0 444 437 444 439 3

29 Anneli Kukk KK Killuke 420,0 459 390 459 391 440 4

30 Jane Tabur KK Pinpin 418,7 445 445 405 406 3

31 Piksar/ Tabur KK Pinpin 417,0 417 417 1

Keskmine 497,3 578 504,8 493,1 493,3 496,6 503,2 503,9 499,9 487,4 503,6 487,1 160



NAISED
Klubimängude statistika 2014/2015 (detailne)

Nimi Klubi
Keskmine 

tulemus

Klassika 

keskmine

Süsteemi 

keskmine

Keskm. 

mööda

1. seeria 

keskmine

2. seeria 

keskmine

3. seeria 

keskmine

4. seeria 

keskmine

Parim 

tulemus

Väikseim 

tulemus

Suurim 

seeria

Väikseim 

seeria
Arv

1 Krista Zeik Tartu KK 532,7 360,0 172,7 3,8 133,7 129,3 132,2 137,5 578 510 157 117 6

2 Gertrud Saetalu Tartu KK 532,1 355,9 176,3 4,6 136,3 130,7 131,4 133,7 567 513 153 116 7

3 Heret Ots KK Reval 531,3 357,3 174,0 3,2 130,3 134,5 135,2 131,3 574 500 167 115 6

4 Marian Saar KK Reval 530,0 349,8 180,3 3,5 128,9 132,9 132,0 136,3 561 495 153 113 8

5 Kaja Peets KK Reval 526,0 355,1 170,9 3,9 133,5 129,4 132,3 130,9 549 490 152 103 8

6 Eve Urbas KK Reval 518,8 349,4 169,4 5,8 128,4 128,8 131,4 130,2 548 479 150 109 5

7 Kaire Kalberg KK Tallinn 516,4 355,3 161,1 4,4 132,1 124,1 130,1 130,0 529 502 151 110 7

8 Karin Kivi KK Tallinn 512,0 348,0 164,0 4,0 130,0 133,0 124,0 125,0 512 512 133 124 1

9 Kaidi Kirs KK Tallinn 511,0 351,4 159,6 7,0 130,3 125,4 124,0 131,3 545 487 147 112 7

10 Karin Leht Tartu KK 510,0 354,5 155,5 9,5 131,0 129,0 127,5 122,5 546 474 142 116 2

11 Urve Piksar KK Pinpin 509,0 357,9 151,1 7,6 126,7 129,1 125,1 128,0 523 480 147 107 7

12 Marge Kraav KK Tallinn 507,8 351,5 156,3 5,5 126,1 126,3 128,5 126,9 534 467 142 103 8

13 Kerttu Abel Tartu KK 504,1 348,9 155,3 6,9 125,0 124,0 128,4 126,8 544 467 148 100 8

14 Triinu Saetalu Tartu KK 500,1 344,9 155,3 6,3 120,1 127,5 119,5 133,0 525 478 151 90 8

15 Merle Rohumägi KK Tallinn 499,1 346,3 152,9 8,4 126,6 122,3 123,5 126,8 518 478 148 106 8

16 Kerli Mark KK Killuke 497,3 349,1 148,1 8,9 126,5 123,4 125,4 122,0 536 441 150 100 8

17 Eva Krumme KK Pinpin 493,1 347,7 145,4 9,3 122,0 124,7 123,3 123,1 513 471 138 104 7

18 Merje Martinson KK Killuke 491,3 341,7 149,6 8,7 119,3 117,9 124,6 129,6 525 465 140 96 7

19 Laura Peets KK Reval 485,2 341,2 144,0 9,2 119,6 125,2 125,0 115,4 497 474 136 106 5

20 Sirli Valdmann KK Killuke 474,8 334,6 140,2 11,4 113,0 113,6 129,0 119,2 497 461 142 103 5

21 Liis Luukas KK Pinpin 470,8 332,8 138,7 12,5 115,2 120,0 117,3 118,3 499 443 138 103 6

22 Astrid Lohk KK Killuke 463,8 333,2 130,6 13,0 118,6 112,6 117,0 115,6 508 431 136 102 5

23 Marika Allvee KK Pinpin 457,3 323,8 133,5 13,0 105,7 117,3 115,2 119,2 477 428 140 92 6

24 Olt/ Pluum Tartu KK 456,0 307,0 149,0 15,0 109,0 80,0 128,0 139,0 456 456 139 80 1

25 Renna Reinsoo KK Pinpin 453,0 348,0 105,0 17,0 102,0 105,0 120,0 126,0 453 453 126 102 1

26 Reinsoo/ Allvee KK Pinpin 452,0 315,0 137,0 15,0 88,0 98,0 140,0 126,0 452 452 140 88 1

27 Tiiu Liivamaa KK Tallinn 448,0 318,0 130,0 12,0 112,0 108,0 110,0 118,0 448 448 118 108 1

28 Katrin Kristall KK Killuke 440,0 312,7 127,3 12,7 107,0 117,3 114,3 101,3 444 437 124 84 3

29 Anneli Kukk KK Killuke 420,0 298,0 122,0 16,5 105,3 104,0 110,3 100,5 459 390 124 79 4

30 Jane Tabur KK Pinpin 418,7 301,0 117,7 20,0 92,3 101,0 115,3 110,0 445 405 124 87 3

31 Piksar/ Tabur KK Pinpin 417,0 312,0 105,0 22,0 110,0 106,0 103,0 98,0 417 417 110 98 1

Kokku 497,3 344,1 153,2 8,1 123,1 123,2 125,3 125,6 578 390 167 79 160


